
Report on 
"Spoken Tutorial - Python 3.4.3 (for BCA)"

by the National Mission on Education 
through Information and Communication Technology (ICT), 

launched by Ministry of Education, 
erstwhile Ministry of Human Resources and Development, 

Government of India. 



Title of the Course: “Spoken Tutorial - Python 3.4.3 (for BCA)”

Total Contact Hours: 7 hours

Mode of Registration: Online

Date for Commencement of the Course: Nov 15, 2022

Closing of the course: Dec 15, 2022.

Total No of Students Registered: 28 students

Course Coordinator: Ms. Sarmistha Deb.

Course Co-Coordinator:  Ms. Rajni Khyriem.
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SL. NO. FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID DEPARTMENT SEMESTER

1 ANKITA SEN ankitasen3002@gmail.com BCA THIRD

2 RAJAT PRASAD rajatprasad2622@gmail.com BCA THIRD

3 IZABERT NONGDHAR kkongorizabert@gmail.com BCA THIRD

4 ORESTAR JOHN WANNIANG johnfisherwanniang80@gmail.com BCA THIRD

5 SAGAR THAKUR sagarkr.thakur79@gmail.com BCA THIRD

6 LAPYNDAPBIANG KHARUMNUID alexkharumnuid30@gmail.com BCA THIRD

7 MELODY NARZARY melodynarzary4@gmail.com BCA THIRD

8 ANIMEGH BORO animeghb@gmail.com BCA THIRD

9 GRAFENBERG LANGPEN grafenaveiro@gmail.com BCA THIRD

10 ROHAN YADAV devishilla09@gmail.com BCA THIRD

11 KERRIMEKA MAWROH kerrimekamawroh@gmail.com BCA THIRD

12 IBALADAPBIANG ROYWAN ibaladapbiang00@gmail.com BCA THIRD

Details of Students Enrolled for the Course.
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SL. NO. FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID DEPARTMENT SEMESTER

13 MIRACLE RANI miraclerani718@gmail.com BCA THIRD

14 JETHRO J ROY JYRWA jethrojyrwaroy@gmail.com BCA THIRD

15 TANUJA UPADHAYA tanujaupadhaya08@gmail.com BCA THIRD

16 LANCHENBA WANGJAM lanchenbawangjam94@gmail.com BCA THIRD

17 JANAK R. janakram140303@gmail.com BCA THIRD

18 YOUDALIN MARBANIANG marbaniangyoudalin@gmail.com BCA THIRD

19 SUBHANKAR DEB ROY subhankardebroy77@gmail.com BCA THIRD

20 BAPHINDAPBIANG PATHAW baphinpathaw@gmail.com BCA THIRD

21 RONIT KUMAR SINGH shanskar2019@gmail.com BCA THIRD

22 BANPYNBHALANG KURBAH banpynkurbah07@gmail.com BCA THIRD

Details of Students Enrolled for the Course.
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SL. NO. FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID DEPARTMENT SEMESTER

23 AMARJIT JHA amarjeetjha04@gmail.com BCA THIRD

24 PRAHELIKA DAS prahelikadas0312@gmail.com BCA THIRD

25 RUSSEL KHARBHIH nunyabidnessfammm@gmail.com BCA THIRD

26 ADITYA KUMAR adityakumarshah608@gmail.com BCA THIRD

27 DEIMONMI KYNDIAH kyndiahdeimon753@gmail.com BCA THIRD

28 ASHISH RAI ashishray640@gmail.com BCA THIRD

Details of Students Enrolled for the Course.
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SL. NO. FIRST NAME LAST NAME PERCENTAGE

1 ANKITA SEN 30.0 %

2 RAJAT PRASAD 10.0 %

3 IZABERT NONGDHAR 26.0 %

4 ORESTAR JOHN WANNIANG 40.0% 

5 SAGAR THAKUR 35.0 %

6 LAPYNDAPBIANG KHARUMNUID 30.0 %

7 MELODY NARZARY 40.0% 

8 ANIMEGH BORO 70.0% 

9 GRAFENBERG LANGPEN 70.0% 

10 ROHAN YADAV 10.0 %

11 KERRIMEKA MAWROH 58.0% 

12 IBALADAPBIANG ROYWAN 45.0% 

Details of the ONLINE TEST
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https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079296/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079301/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079304/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079305/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079307/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079308/


SL. NO. FIRST NAME LAST NAME PERCENTAGE

13 MIRACLE RANI 26.0 %

14 JETHRO J ROY JYRWA 80.0% 

15 TANUJA UPADHAYA 31.9 %

16 LANCHENBA WANGJAM 58.0% 

17 JANAK R. 70.0% 

18 YOUDALIN MARBANIANG 50.0% 

19 SUBHANKAR DEB ROY 65.0% 

20 BAPHINDAPBIANG PATHAW 45.0% 

21 RONIT KUMAR SINGH 55.0% 

22 BANPYNBHALANG KURBAH 55.0% 

Details of the ONLINE TEST
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https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079311/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079314/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079319/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079320/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079324/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079325/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3079328/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3163900/


SL. NO. FIRST NAME LAST NAME PERCENTAGE

23 AMARJIT JHA 56.0% 

24 PRAHELIKA DAS 25.0%

25 RUSSEL KHARBHIH 60.0%

26 ADITYA KUMAR 61.0%

27 DEIMONMI KYNDIAH 45.0%

28 ASHISH RAI 55.0%

Details of the ONLINE TEST
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https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3163903/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3163905/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3163907/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3163908/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/participant/certificate/84840/3163909/






May 2nd 2023

29162961XT

This is to certify that CALWYN SUCHIANG has successfully completed Python 3.4.3 test organized at

St. Edmund's College by Sarmistha Deb with course material provided by the Spoken Tutorial Project,

IIT Bombay. Passing an online exam, conducted remotely from IIT Bombay, is a pre-requisite for

completing this training.

Rajni Khyriem at St. Edmund's College invigilated this examination. This training is offered by the

Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT Bombay.

Credits: 4   Score: 45.00%

Certificate for Completion of
Python 3.4.3 Training



May 2nd 2023

3362920MXW

This is to certify that YANGERMENLA IMCHEN has successfully completed Python 3.4.3 test organized

at St. Edmund's College by Sarmistha Deb with course material provided by the Spoken Tutorial

Project, IIT Bombay. Passing an online exam, conducted remotely from IIT Bombay, is a pre-requisite for

completing this training.

Rajni Khyriem at St. Edmund's College invigilated this examination. This training is offered by the

Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT Bombay.

Credits: 4   Score: 55.00%

Certificate for Completion of
Python 3.4.3 Training



May 2nd 2023

33629213M6

This is to certify that AMIT SAHARIA has successfully completed Python 3.4.3 test organized at St.

Edmund's College by Sarmistha Deb with course material provided by the Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT

Bombay. Passing an online exam, conducted remotely from IIT Bombay, is a pre-requisite for completing

this training.

Rajni Khyriem at St. Edmund's College invigilated this examination. This training is offered by the

Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT Bombay.

Credits: 4   Score: 50.00%

Certificate for Completion of
Python 3.4.3 Training



May 2nd 2023

3362923AIJ

This is to certify that TESSA BUHRIL has successfully completed Python 3.4.3 test organized at St.

Edmund's College by Sarmistha Deb with course material provided by the Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT

Bombay. Passing an online exam, conducted remotely from IIT Bombay, is a pre-requisite for completing

this training.

Rajni Khyriem at St. Edmund's College invigilated this examination. This training is offered by the

Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT Bombay.

Credits: 4   Score: 55.00%

Certificate for Completion of
Python 3.4.3 Training



May 2nd 2023

3417706QSQ

This is to certify that MAHESH RAM has successfully completed Python 3.4.3 test organized at St.

Edmund's College by Sarmistha Deb with course material provided by the Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT

Bombay. Passing an online exam, conducted remotely from IIT Bombay, is a pre-requisite for completing

this training.

Rajni Khyriem at St. Edmund's College invigilated this examination. This training is offered by the

Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT Bombay.

Credits: 4   Score: 45.00%

Certificate for Completion of
Python 3.4.3 Training
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